= §anjmigue[® San Miguel “Happy Hour” Continuous Pairs

1 Jien Chen, Liu Song 303.06
2 Wilson Leung, Yiu Wai Sing 301.11
3  Strong Huang, Albert Hsiao 277.23
4 DavePang, KH Lau 260.00
5 Shanfeng Dong, Tong Jiang 255.54
6 Mazhiwei, Yu Shu Rong 252.50
7 Henry Wong, KF Mak 250.00
8 Perry Shek, Sam Lau 244.17
9 Leo Lam, Phoebe Chang 243.88
10 Nick Fung, Arthur Lau 241.95
11 Sagari Singh, RitsaSpaeth 241.11
12 Zeng Xian Ming, Li Yong Chuan 238.06
13 Housman Chan, Simon Chan 233.33
14 Mick Yeung, Wong Ching Ho 232.23
15 Kenneth Wong, WH Fok 230.55
16 Jason Chu, Ray Cheung 227.22
17 Antony Mok, Emma Cheung 226.67
18 Jehran Chua, Nopot Carreon 226.39
19 LT Pang, Tiffany Tse 226.11
20 Yi Shuo Hua, Wu Yiang Nan 225.84
21 Jackson Lai, Harold Lai 225.84
22 Robert Zgac, Roger Choi 225.83
23  Amy So, Satoshi Imai 224.44
24 CarolaHoogervorst, Andre K orenhof 223.62
25 YCLa,LH Chin 223.61
26  Sukon Hung, Wong Kon 220.82
27  Jeff Lik, Fu Cheung 219.72
28 Xiaofeng Guo, Zhengtao Y an 215.83
29 Yuki Homma, Keisuke Kito 214.45
30 Kwok Kwong Chung, Wong Tak Chun 214.44
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Michael Lam, Andy KO Leung
Gu Xue hai, Wang Hui Jun
Kevin Siu, Hilary Yang

WC Li, IL Leong

Dominic Lee, Kent Leung
Manvin Mamanl, Kelvin Yim
Sunny Lam, Sunny Mo

Wang Y an Zhen, Liu SuYun
Shirley Hui, Ringo Lee
Himmy Ng, Bubble Ho

SH Y u, Edward Wong

Mylene Encontro, John Frederic Teodosio
Keiko Lee, Akemi Sasaki

Chen Ying, Lou Xin Cheng
Terence Mak, Jackie Liu
Samme Lee, Kishin Chainani
Bacon Lam, SY Ho

Lo Wing Ho,KH Wang

David Ip, Paladin Chan
Stephen L ee, Peter Wong
Frank Lin, Lawrence Lau
ZoeLi, Abby Chiu

Jian Qian He, Xiao Qiang Liu
David Mok, Raiu Ramchandani
Felipe Manalang, Suena Manalang
Lance Chan, Kongo Kong
Jacky Chan, William Chan
Stephen Yip, TW Lau

Peter Pang, Tony Wu

Sam Liu, EzraLaw

Jie Zhang, Xiao Feng Liu
Charlie Lee, Walter Cheung

214.43
213.33
211.94
210.55
208.88
208.34
208.06
208.05
205.83
205.28
204.72
203.05
201.67
201.66
195.83
195.83
195.00
195.00
194.44
193.06
192.50
188.61
188.33
185.28
178.61
176.38
173.06
169.44
168.61
165.28
163.89
163.33



